
REZULTATI KOLOKVIJUMA IZ NEMAČKOG JEZIKA GRUPA B3 
 
KOLOKVIJUM I 
 

1. Damljanović Jovana  135/17  10 
2. Radomir Marija  78/17  10 
3. Petrović Luka   264/17  10 
4. Rnjaković Dušica  81/17  10 
5. Bibić Željana   9/17  10 
6. Krsmanović Kristina  229/17  10 
7. Gajić Milica   13/17  10 
8. Živojinović Katarina  166/17  10 
9. Barjaktarević Marina  200/17  10 
10. Zoljić Petra   31/17  10 
11. Opra Maja   53/17  9 
12. Popović Ivana   111/17  9 
13. Marinković Eliana  213/17  9 
14. Petrović Tamara  171/17  9 
15. Srećković Jelena  89/17  9 
16. Knežević Jelena  219/17  9 
17. Pejaković Kristina  68/17  9 
18. Birmanac Tamara  27/17  9 
19. Baler Stefan   327/17  9 
20. Radić Stefana   299/17  9 
21. Aleksandar Grbić  83/17  8 
22. Stojanović Aleksandar  238/17  8 
23. Jakovljević Sara  80/17  8 
24. Pantović Marijana  4/17  8 
25. Krstić Stefan   236/17  8 
26. Antonović Ivan  45/17  8 
27. Srejić Ana   69/17  8 
28. Stojanović Jovana  29/17  8 
29. Stojković Jovan  321/17  7 
30. Ivanović Jovan   19/17  7 
31. Bojović Tamara  325/17  7 
32. Stavrov Sofija   117/17  7 
33. Danilović Marija  315/17  6 
34. Bogosavljević Natalija  210/17  6 
 
KOLOKVIJUM II 
 
1. Jakovljević Sara  80/17  10 
2. Zoljić Petra   31/17  10 
3. Srejić Ana   69/17  10 



4. Radomir Marija  78/17  10 
5. Bibić Željana   9/17  10 
6. Baler Stefan   327/17  10 
7. Srećković Jelena  89/17  10 
8. Ćorović Marko   22/17  9 
9. Damljanović Jovana  135/17  9 
10. Krsmanović Kristina  229/17  9 
11. Petrović Tamara  171/17  9 
12. Đorđe Antić   224/17  9 
13. Stojković Jovan  321/17  9 
14. Marković Nikola  161/17  9 
15. Bojović Tamara  325/17  9 
16. Pejaković Kristina  68/17  9 
17. Opra Maja   53/17  8 
18. Popović Ivana   111/17  8 
19. Cvetković Ljiljana  121/17  8 
20. Stojanović Jovana  79/17  8 
21. Rnjaković Dušica  81/17  8 
22. Gajić Milica   13/17  8 
23. Birmanac Tamara  27/17  8 
24. Marinković Eliana  213/17  7 
25. Đorđević Maja   125/17  7 
26. Perić Nataša   25/17  7 
27. Knežević Jelena  215/17  7 
28. Danilović Marija  315/17  7 
29. Stojanović Dunja  105/17  7 
30. Sajlović Vasilisa  103/17  6 
31. Bogićević Jelena  8/17  6 
32. Grbić Aleksandar  83/17  6 
33. Radić Stefana   299/17  6 
34. Antonović Ivan  45/17  6 
35. Stavrov Sofija   117/17  6 
36. Ljubenović Jelena  137/17  6 
37. Živojinović Katarina  166/17  6 
38. Ivanović Jovan   19/17  6 
 
 
Uvid u radove je moguć u terminu konstultacija. 
 
mr Maša Polillo 

 


